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207 - Boys Under 13 400 Meter Run - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 56 . Jay Kim BSKL 72.66  

2 233 Shahabuddin Yusuf ISP 73.48  

3 369 Kim Raei ISKL 91.28  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 230 Shulzhenko Sasha ISP 66.63  

2 330 Olson Porter ISKL 68.33  

3 225 Ding Chentai ISP 68.42  

4 154 Pin Yie KTJ 70.45  

5 406 Carver Lorenzo ISKL 71.22  

6 368 Law Zee Shan ISKL 85.91  

- 328 Corbell Eli ISKL DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 238 Sharhil Reez ISP 68.03  

2 156 Leong Fernandez KTJ 72.33  

3 279 Chin Yik Boon ISKL 72.49  

4 146 Matas Jakub JIS 76.16  

5 276 Hein Htat Myat ISKL 78.14  

6 370 Pham Tien Dat ISKL 83.80  

- 68 . Tayden BSKL DNS  

- 69 . Evan BSKL DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 275 Bellout Mehdi ISKL 69.81  

2 148 Woodward Arthur JIS 74.80  

3 145 Topsfield Edwin JIS 78.24  

4 149 Lee Peter JIS 79.55  

5 144 Sada Roman JIS 80.02  

6 150 Inciarte Mateo JIS 81.36  

7 147 Yang Eddy JIS 84.37  

8 151 Agrawal Aryan JIS 87.75  
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Boys Under 13 400 Meter Run
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 230 Shulzhenko Sasha ISP 66.63

2 3 238 Sharhil Reez ISP 68.03

3 2 330 Olson Porter ISKL 68.33

4 2 225 Ding Chentai ISP 68.42

5 4 275 Bellout Mehdi ISKL 69.81

6 2 154 Pin Yie KTJ 70.45

7 2 406 Carver Lorenzo ISKL 71.22

8 3 156 Leong Fernandez KTJ 72.33

9 3 279 Chin Yik Boon ISKL 72.49

10 1 56 . Jay Kim BSKL 72.66

11 1 233 Shahabuddin Yusuf ISP 73.48

12 4 148 Woodward Arthur JIS 74.80

13 3 146 Matas Jakub JIS 76.16

14 3 276 Hein Htat Myat ISKL 78.14

15 4 145 Topsfield Edwin JIS 78.24

16 4 149 Lee Peter JIS 79.55

17 4 144 Sada Roman JIS 80.02

18 4 150 Inciarte Mateo JIS 81.36

19 3 370 Pham Tien Dat ISKL 83.80

20 4 147 Yang Eddy JIS 84.37

21 2 368 Law Zee Shan ISKL 85.91

22 4 151 Agrawal Aryan JIS 87.75

23 1 369 Kim Raei ISKL 91.28

- 3 68 . Tayden BSKL DNS
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 3 69 . Evan BSKL DNS

- 2 328 Corbell Eli ISKL DNS
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